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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:13.514 11:31:30.363 8 02:15.028 11:27:15.671
Po. 1 - # 94 SCUTERI E. - KTM
11 02:14.380 11:33:44.743 9 02:16.223 11:29:31.894
1 02:19.777 11:11:26.611
10 02:17.812 11:31:49.706
2 02:14.562 11:13:41.173 Po. 4 - # 3 TUANI F. - KTM
11 02:21.838 11:34:11.544
3 02:12.133 11:15:53.306 1 02:17.151 11:11:23.287
4 02:10.846 11:18:04.152 2 02:20.539 11:13:43.826 Po. 7 - # 319 PUCCINELLI T. - Husqvarna
5 02:11.881 11:20:16.033 3 02:15.133 11:15:58.959 1 02:24.817 11:11:27.302
6 02:12.278 11:22:28.311 4 02:14.596 11:18:13.555 2 02:18.273 11:13:45.575
7 02:12.216 11:24:40.527 5 02:13.905 11:20:27.460 3 02:15.203 11:16:00.778
8 02:12.492 11:26:53.019 6 02:13.890 11:22:41.350 4 02:15.496 11:18:16.274
9 02:11.702 11:29:04.721 7 02:12.458 11:24:53.808 5 02:18.564 11:20:34.838
10 02:14.096 11:31:18.817 8 02:12.604 11:27:06.412 6 02:14.079 11:22:48.917
11 02:13.412 11:33:32.229 9 02:12.565 11:29:18.977 7 02:15.521 11:25:04.438
10 02:13.778 11:31:32.755 8 02:17.778 11:27:22.216
Po. 2 - # 31 BASSI F. - KTM
11 02:13.744 11:33:46.499 9 02:27.340 11:29:49.556
1 02:17.252 11:11:24.018
10 02:18.056 11:32:07.612
2 02:15.360 11:13:39.378 Po.5-#119 PALANCAG.-TM
11 02:21.386 11:34:28.998
3 02:13.320 11:15:52.698 1 02:26.007 11:11:28.492
4 02:12.860 11:18:05.558 2 02:16.636 11:13:45.128 Po. 8 - # 181 GIORDANO F. - KTM
5 02:11.701 11:20:17.259 3 02:14.665 11:15:59.793 1 02:28.091 11:11:34.990
6 02:11.793 11:22:29.052 4 02:14.847 11:18:14.640 2 02:20.600 11:13:55.590
7 02:13.569 11:24:42.621 5 02:13.869 11:20:28.509 3 02:15.940 11:16:11.530
8 02:13.421 11:26:56.042 6 02:13.717 11:22:42.226 4 02:15.706 11:18:27.236
9 02:13.722 11:29:09.764 7 02:13.090 11:24:55.316 5 02:15.461 11:20:42.697
10 02:13.948 11:31:23.712 8 02:13.026 11:27:08.342 6 02:15.694 11:22:58.391
11 02:14.467 11:33:38.179 9 02:12.192 11:29:20.534 7 02:31.471 11:25:29.862
10 02:13.378 11:31:33.912 8 02:16.994 11:27:46.856
Po. 3 - # 232 CAPUZZ0O M. - Husgvarna
11 02:12.740 11:33:46.652 9 02:16.105 11:30:02.961
1 02:21.369 11:11:23.854
10 02:15.815 11:32:18.776
2 02:18.229 11:13:42.083 Po. 6 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - KTM
11 02:16.360 11:34:35.136
3 02:15.333 11:15:57.416 1 02:25.467 11:11:27.952
4 02:13.547 11:18:10.963 2 02:19.561 11:13:47.513
5 02:12.318 11:20:23.281 3 02:15.757 11:16:03.270
6 02:12.937 11:22:36.218 4 02:15.626 11:18:18.896
7 02:14.407 11:24:50.625 5 02:14.422 11:20:33.318
8 02:12.656 11:27:03.281 6 02:12.894 11:22:46.212
9 02:13.568 11:29:16.849 7 02:14.431 11:25:00.643
Fastest lap: 02:10.846
Offcal Ptographer Ofical Aparel in Coltoraione cr: Case Resuciale:
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:17.026 11:32:27.169 8 02:19.312 11:28:00.358
Po. 9 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna
11 02:18.348 11:34:45.517 9 02:18.496 11:30:18.854
1 02:32.746 11:11:35.231
10 02:19.960 11:32:38.814
2 02:19.482 11:13:54.713 Po. 12 - # 555 GIROLAMI R. - Husqvarna
11 02:21.764 11:35:00.578
3 02:18.700 11:16:13.413 1 02:26.754 11:11:32.919
4 02:17.984 11:18:31.397 2 02:23.811 11:13:56.730 Po. 15 - # 375 CAGNO E. - KTM
5 02:16.238 11:20:47.635 3 02:21.038 11:16:17.768 1 02:41.064 11:11:48.182
6 02:17.117 11:23:04.752 4 02:19.790 11:18:37.558 2 02:22.453 11:14:10.635
7 02:18.859 11:25:23.611 5 02:19.251 11:20:56.809 3 02:20.370 11:16:31.005
8 02:17.925 11:27:41.536 6 02:18.373 11:23:15.182 4 02:18.042 11:18:49.047
9 02:17.957 11:29:59.493 7 02:18.369 11:25:33.551 5 02:19.776 11:21:08.823
10 02:18.442 11:32:17.935 8 02:18.270 11:27:51.821 6 02:16.289 11:23:25.112
11 02:18.435 11:34:36.370 9 02:18.947 11:30:10.768 7 02:17.801 11:25:42.913
10 02:17.637 11:32:28.405 8 02:24.421 11:28:07.334
Po. 10 - # 294 FACCA A. - KTM
11 02:19.291 11:34:47.696 9 02:18.321 11:30:25.655
1 02:16.625 11:11:22.667
10 02:19.389 11:32:45.044
2 02:29.932 11:13:52.599 Po. 13 - # 12 SCALAMBRA M. - TM
11 02:19.727 11:35:04.771
3 02:20.358 11:16:12.957 1 02:42.459 11:11:44.944
4 02:17.190 11:18:30.147 2 02:20.529 11:14:05.473 Po. 16 - # 197 PARIS L. - Husqvarna
5 02:19.020 11:20:49.167 3 02:16.729 11:16:22.202 1 02:29.545 11:11:36.347
6 02:19.680 11:23:08.847 4 02:16.641 11:18:38.843 2 02:23.991 11:14:00.338
7 02:21.546 11:25:30.393 5 02:26.550 11:21:05.393 3 02:22.794 11:16:23.132
8 02:20.103 11:27:50.496 6 02:16.691 11:23:22.084 4 02:24.120 11:18:47.252
9 02:18.134 11:30:08.630 7 02:16.304 11:25:38.388 5 02:20.991 11:21:08.243
10 02:17.617 11:32:26.247 8 02:18.762 11:27:57.150 6 02:22.194 11:23:30.437
11 02:17.023 11:34:43.270 9 02:17.880 11:30:15.030 7 02:20.725 11:25:51.162
10 02:17.370 11:32:32.400 8 02:22.225 11:28:13.387
Po. 11 - # 38 MORETTINI M. - TM
11 02:17.662 11:34:50.062 9 02:19.312 11:30:32.699
1 02:31.573 11:11:34.058
10 02:18.906 11:32:51.605
2 02:23.461 11:13:57.519 Po. 14 - # 702 D'ANIELLO M. - KTM
11 02:18.950 11:35:10.555
3 02:23.403 11:16:20.922 1 02:34.972 11:11:37.457
4 02:19.155 11:18:40.077 2 02:22.145 11:13:59.602
5 02:18.750 11:20:58.827 3 02:20.442 11:16:20.044
6 02:16.864 11:23:15.691 4 02:21.726 11:18:41.770
7 02:18.221 11:25:33.912 5 02:21.161 11:21:02.931
8 02:18.465 11:27:52.377 6 02:18.327 11:23:21.258
9 02:17.766 11:30:10.143 7 02:19.788 11:25:41.046

Fastest lap: 02:10.846
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 02:29.571 11:32:52.496 8 02:22.684 11:28:36.533
Po. 17 - # 74 VALERI A. - Husqvarna
11 02:32.868 11:35:25.364 9 02:23.141 11:30:59.674
1 02:31.900 11:11:38.746
10 02:23.926 11:33:23.600
2 02:22.430 11:14:01.176 Po. 20 - # 296 DONNINI G. - KTM
11 02:25.242 11:35:48.842
3 02:20.156 11:16:21.332 1 02:36.768 11:11:43.690
4 02:21.333 11:18:42.665 2 02:26.459 11:14:10.149 Po. 23 - # 216 BOTRINI M. - Husqvarna
5 02:21.110 11:21:03.775 3 02:23.693 11:16:34.084 1 02:35.328 11:11:42.204
6 02:18.886 11:23:22.661 4 02:23.955 11:18:58.039 2 02:25.073 11:14:07.277
7 02:19.822 11:25:42.483 5 02:20.565 11:21:18.604 3 02:24.741 11:16:32.018
8 02:24.321 11:28:06.804 6 02:22.680 11:23:41.284 4 02:24.665 11:18:56.683
9 02:21.144 11:30:27.948 7 02:22.626 11:26:03.910 5 02:27.566 11:21:24.249
10 02:22.347 11:32:50.295 8 02:20.898 11:28:24.808 6 02:24.187 11:23:48.436
11 02:22.643 11:35:12.938 9 02:28.193 11:30:53.001 7 02:28.409 11:26:16.845
10 02:20.626 11:33:13.627 8 02:28.462 11:28:45.307
Po. 18 - # 60 CRIPPA S. - KTM
11 02:22.233 11:35:35.860 9 02:27.694 11:31:13.001
1 02:42.022 11:11:44.507
10 02:32.115 11:33:45.116
2 02:24.560 11:14:09.067 Po.21-#41TENTIR.-TM
3 02:21.098 11:16:30.165 1 02:42.288 11:11:44.773 Po. 24 - # 21 GUARINI G. - KTM
4 02:21.580 11:18:51.745 2 02:27.179 11:14:11.952 1 02:44.171 11:11:46.656
5 02:22.516 11:21:14.261 3 02:24.120 11:16:36.072 2 02:26.053 11:14:12.709
6 02:19.359 11:23:33.620 4 02:24.626 11:19:00.698 3 02:24.221 11:16:36.930
7 02:20.322 11:25:53.942 5 02:23.815 11:21:24.513 4 02:25.806 11:19:02.736
8 02:20.273 11:28:14.215 6 02:24.233 11:23:48.746 5 02:24.717 11:21:27.453
9 02:19.050 11:30:33.265 7 02:23.468 11:26:12.214 6 02:35.431 11:24:02.884
10 02:19.781 11:32:53.046 8 02:22.139 11:28:34.353 7 02:28.612 11:26:31.496
11 02:20.016 11:35:13.062 9 02:22.604 11:30:56.957 8 02:26.994 11:28:58.490
10 02:21.595 11:33:18.552 9 02:47.355 11:31:45.845
Po. 19 - # 67 LAMERAE. - KTM
11 02:26.718 11:35:45.270 10 02:32.996 11:34:18.841
1 02:24.812 11:11:30.913
2 02:23.496 11:13:54.409 Po. 22 - # 269 DONNINIO. - TM
3 02:25.180 11:16:19.589 1 02:40.393 11:11:42.878
4 02:21.393 11:18:40.982 2 02:27.129 11:14:10.007
5 02:20.791 11:21:01.773 3 02:25.782 11:16:35.789
6 02:18.398 11:23:20.171 4 02:26.432 11:19:02.221
7 02:20.116 11:25:40.287 5 02:25.161 11:21:27.382
8 02:20.419 11:28:00.706 6 02:22.916 11:23:50.298
9 02:22.219 11:30:22.925 7 02:23.551 11:26:13.849
Fastest lap: 02:10.846
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:25.985 11:21:25.220
Po. 25 - # 747 LA VECCHIA G. - Honda
6 02:24.194 11:23:49.414
1 02:38.926 11:11:45.832
2 02:25.804 11:14:11.636 Po. 29 - # 217 RATSCHILLER M. - Husqvarna
3 03:23.160 11:17:34.796 1 02:28.713 11:11:31.198
4 02:30.853 11:20:05.649 2 02:17.131 11:13:48.329
5 02:35.160 11:22:40.809 3 02:26.259 11:16:14.588
6 02:39.775 11:25:20.584 4 02:18.866 11:18:33.454
7 02:37.997 11:27:58.805
Po. 30 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - TM
8 02:36.054 11:30:34.859
1 02:40.891 11:11:43.376
9 02:36.770 11:33:11.629
2 02:18.273 11:14:01.649
10 02:39.507 11:35:51.136
3 02:18.898 11:16:20.547
Po. 26 - # 848 NAVA G. - Honda
1 07:36.357 11:16:38.842
2 02:21.324 11:19:00.166
3 02:18.868 11:21:19.034
4 02:16.200 11:23:35.234
5 02:14.014 11:25:49.248
6 02:15.097 11:28:04.345
7 02:16.299 11:30:20.644
8 02:13.414 11:32:34.058
9 02:13.679 11:34:47.737
Po. 27 - # 231 MALAGOLA S. - KTM
1 02:18.768 11:11:24.896
2 02:17.409 11:13:42.305
3 02:13.525 11:15:55.830
4 02:30.419 11:18:26.249
5 02:15.858 11:20:42.107
6 02:15.807 11:22:57.914
7 02:17.456 11:25:15.370
Po. 28 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Husqvarna
1 02:38.314 11:11:40.799
2 02:27.895 11:14:08.694
3 02:24.838 11:16:33.532
4 02:25.703 11:18:59.235
Fastest lap: 02:10.846
Official Photograpfier Official Apparel n Collafiorazione con: Case Associate:
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